
Cake Size

 

6" Round

8" Round

10" Round

4"/6" Round Tiers

6"/8" Round Tiers

8"/10" Round Tiers

4"/6"/8" Round Tiers

6"/8"/10" Round Tiers

6"/9"/12" Round Tiers

 

Custom Cake Prices
 

 Servings

 

12-14

20-24

28-38

14-20

32-38

34-40

40-46

60-76

76-102

 
 Mini Cupcakes by the dozen              

Standard Cupcakes by the dozen                 

choc or van                 
deluxe flavors                

choc or van                 
deluxe flavors                

(prices are subject to change due to rise in cost)


