

Custom Cake Prices

CAKE SIZE	SERVINGS
6" ROUND	12-14
8" ROUND	20-24
10" ROUND	28-38
4"/6" ROUND TIERS	14-20
6"/8" ROUND TIERS	32-38
8"/10" ROUND TIERS	34-40
4"/6"/8" ROUND TIERS	40-46
6"/8"/10" ROUND TIERS	60-76
6"/9"/12" ROUND TIERS	76-102

MINI CUPCAKES BY THE DOZEN
CHOC OR VAN
DELUXE FLAVORS
STANDARD CUPCAKES BY THE DOZEN
CHOC OR VAN
DELUXE FLAVORS

(prices are subject to change due to rise in cost)